	February  2026
	Calendar   
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	             2026

	St. Vincent de Paul Education Center 
1426 6th Avenue, Des Moines 50314  
(second level) 
	Appointments can be made by calling 515-282-8328 ext 220 or by the emailing Mike.Collet@svdpdsm.org or Michele.Brown@svdpdsm.org
 
 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


	Closed
	Open
Computer Lab / Job assistance
1-4 pm

	Job fair 
9:30 am-1pm

Comp lab   2-4 pm
	Back 2 Work Orientation 
10 am-11am
	Open
Computer lab
Job assistance
9am-11am
	Ed. Center by appt only
	Closed

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
Closed

	Closed
	Open
Computer Lab / Job assistance
1-4 pm

	Open
Computer Lab / Job assistance
1-4 pm

	Closed
Back 2 Work class only
9am-3pm
	Closed
Back 2 Work class only
9am-3pm
	Closed
Back 2 Work class only
9am-3pm
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Closed
	Closed
Back 2 Work class only
9am-3pm
	Closed
Back 2 Work class only
9am-3pm
	Closed
Back 2 Work class only
9am-3pm
	Open
Computer lab
Job assistance
9am-11am
	Ed. Center by appt only
	Closed

	22
Closed
	23
Open
Computer Lab / Job assistance
1-4 pm

	24
Open
Computer Lab / Job assistance
1-4 pm

	25
Open
Computer lab
Job assistance
9-11 am
	26
Open
Computer lab
Job assistance
9-11 am
	27
Ed. Center by appt only
	28
Closed5 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



image1.jpeg




